

Oceanport Police Department

Page 1 of 4

Time Off Balance Activity By Day

01/01/2020 - 11/24/2020

Employee: Captain M. Chenoweth

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2020	1,080.00	0.00	18.00	1,062.00
01-Mar-2020	1,062.00	0.00	12.00	1,050.00
01-Jul-2020	1,050.00	24.00	12.00	1,062.00
01-Aug-2020	1,062.00	0.00	12.00	1,050.00
01-Oct-2020	1,050.00	0.00	12.00	1,038.00
01-Nov-2020	1,038.00	0.00	12.00	1,026.00

Employee: Lieutenant M. Fagliarone

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2020	851.00	0.00	10.00	841.00
01-Feb-2020	841.00	0.00	10.00	831.00
01-Mar-2020	831.00	0.00	10.00	821.00
01-Jun-2020	821.00	0.00	8.50	812.50
01-Jul-2020	812.50	24.00	0.00	836.50
01-Aug-2020	836.50	0.00	12.00	824.50
01-Sep-2020	824.50	0.00	20.00	804.50
01-Oct-2020	804.50	0.00	10.00	794.50
01-Nov-2020	794.50	0.00	10.00	784.50

Employee: Police Officer G. Grimes

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Feb-2020	430.50	0.00	24.00	406.50
01-Jul-2020	406.50	24.00	0.00	430.50
01-Oct-2020	430.50	0.00	12.00	418.50

Employee: Chief M. Kelly

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Feb-2020	1,239.50	0.00	8.00	1,231.50
01-Jul-2020	1,231.50	24.00	0.00	1,255.50
01-Oct-2020	1,255.50	0.00	16.00	1,239.50
01-Nov-2020	1,239.50	0.00	6.00	1,233.50

Employee: Sergeant G. Lauretta

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2020	612.00	0.00	24.00	588.00
01-Feb-2020	588.00	0.00	12.00	576.00
01-Jun-2020	576.00	0.00	12.00	564.00
01-Jul-2020	564.00	24.00	0.00	588.00
01-Aug-2020	588.00	0.00	12.00	576.00
01-Sep-2020	576.00	0.00	12.00	564.00
01-Oct-2020	564.00	0.00	36.00	528.00

Oceanport Police Department

Page 2 of 4

Time Off Balance Activity By Day

01/01/2020 - 11/24/2020

Employee: Police Officer G. Mannino

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Sep-2020	0.00	24.00	0.00	24.00

Employee: Records Clerk C. Milone

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2020	-340.00	460.00	0.00	120.00
01-Feb-2020	120.00	8.00	8.00	120.00
01-Mar-2020	120.00	0.00	16.00	104.00
01-Apr-2020	104.00	0.00	16.00	88.00
01-May-2020	88.00	0.00	32.00	56.00
01-Jun-2020	56.00	0.00	48.00	8.00
01-Jul-2020	8.00	48.00	56.00	0.00
01-Nov-2020	0.00	8.00	8.00	0.00

Employee: Sergeant M. Perrulli

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2020	580.00	0.00	12.00	568.00
01-Feb-2020	568.00	0.00	12.00	556.00
01-Jun-2020	556.00	0.00	12.00	544.00
01-Jul-2020	544.00	24.00	12.00	556.00
01-Aug-2020	556.00	0.00	12.00	544.00
01-Sep-2020	544.00	0.00	12.00	532.00
01-Oct-2020	532.00	0.00	12.00	520.00

Employee: Police Officer C. Petrillo

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jul-2020	392.00	24.00	24.00	392.00
01-Aug-2020	392.00	0.00	24.00	368.00
01-Nov-2020	368.00	0.00	24.00	344.00

Employee: Police Officer D. Petrucelli

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Feb-2020	863.00	0.00	12.00	851.00
01-Mar-2020	851.00	0.00	36.00	815.00
01-Jun-2020	815.00	0.00	12.00	803.00
01-Jul-2020	803.00	24.00	0.00	827.00
01-Oct-2020	827.00	0.00	12.00	815.00

Oceanport Police Department

Page 3 of 4

Time Off Balance Activity By Day

01/01/2020 - 11/24/2020

Employee: Police Officer W. Resnyk III

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2020	318.00	0.00	14.00	304.00
01-Feb-2020	304.00	0.00	12.00	292.00
01-Jul-2020	292.00	24.00	12.00	304.00
01-Aug-2020	304.00	0.00	12.00	292.00
01-Sep-2020	292.00	0.00	12.00	280.00
01-Oct-2020	280.00	0.00	12.00	268.00

Employee: Police Officer E Ruane

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jul-2020	312.00	0.00	12.00	300.00
01-Oct-2020	300.00	0.00	12.00	288.00

Employee: Police Officer K. Siegle

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2020	192.00	0.00	12.00	180.00
01-Mar-2020	180.00	0.00	24.00	156.00
01-Jul-2020	156.00	24.00	0.00	180.00
01-Sep-2020	180.00	0.00	36.00	144.00
01-Nov-2020	144.00	0.00	12.00	132.00

Employee: Police Officer C Svenson

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Feb-2020	192.00	0.00	12.00	180.00
01-Mar-2020	180.00	0.00	12.00	168.00
01-Jul-2020	168.00	0.00	12.00	156.00
01-Oct-2020	156.00	0.00	12.00	144.00
01-Nov-2020	144.00	0.00	12.00	132.00

Employee: Sergeant J. Tucci

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Feb-2020	786.00	0.00	20.00	766.00
01-Mar-2020	766.00	0.00	10.00	756.00
01-Jun-2020	756.00	0.00	22.00	734.00
01-Jul-2020	734.00	24.00	0.00	758.00
01-Oct-2020	758.00	0.00	10.00	748.00
01-Nov-2020	748.00	0.00	10.00	738.00

Oceanport Police Department

Page 4 of 4

Time Off Balance Activity By Day

01/01/2020 - 11/24/2020

Employee: Police Officer J. Weir

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Mar-2020	416.00	0.00	12.00	404.00
01-Apr-2020	404.00	24.00	48.00	380.00
01-Jul-2020	380.00	24.00	0.00	404.00
01-Aug-2020	404.00	0.00	12.00	392.00
01-Sep-2020	392.00	0.00	12.00	380.00

